US-52025

Sarja
D8RR
D8RR
D10
D12
D12
D13
D14
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
H8RR
H8RR
H8RR
H8RR
H8RR
H10RR
H10RR
H10RR
H10RR
H10
H10
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12TR
H13
H13
H13
H13
H14
H14
H16
H16
H16
H18
H18

Starttider/ Lahtoajat

Lahtoaika Nimi

18:17:00 Helle Anette
18:19:00 Leppanen Eeva
18:16:00 Luttinen Alma
18:22:00 Ruokolainen Halla
18:24:00 Hallvar Isabella
18:41:00 Jacobson Jenny
18:15:00 Majuri Mea
18:21:00 Korhonen Selma
18:23:00 Back Fanny
18:25:00 Linko Adele
18:27:00 Koivikko Linda
18:29:00 Maatta Sissi
18:31:00 Risku Saga
18:21:00 Liedes Fredrik
18:23:00 Ruokolainen Volter
18:25:00 Nygard Eetu
18:27:00 Helle Robin
18:29:00 Hallvar Edward
18:31:00 Hallvar William
18:33:00 Karpoff Kasper
18:35:00 Lindholm Eelis
18:37:00 Ahlroos Arvo
18:18:00 Lehmuskoski Eero
18:20:00 Koskinen Ruben
18:26:00 Lindgren Lucas
18:28:00 Ekholm Alexander
18:30:00 Majander Felix
18:32:00 Orjatsalo Peetu
18:34:00 Karlsson Morgan
18:36:00 Liedes Frans
18:38:00 Ohman Felix
18:40:00 Wallén Peik
18:42:00 Nygard Tuukka
18:15:00 Hellberg Algot
18:33:00 Lehmuskoski Veikko
18:35:00 Ahola Aaro
18:37:00 Mechlin Daniel
18:39:00 Maatta Mattis
18:17:00 Peurakoski Eino
18:19:00 Matilainen Sakari
18:24:00 Hanhijarvi Matteus
18:28:00 Vilkki Leo
18:32:00 Backman Sebastian
18:16:00 Maatta Mico
18:20:00 Holmstrom Samuli

Seura Kilpailukortti
Espoon Akilles 520453
OKTrian 150033
OK77 266322
OK77 259477
OK77 268335
OK77 514642
OK77 525025
OKTrian 523648
OK77 259479
OKTrian 516899
OK77 272369
OKTrian 265396
OK77 536759
OKTrian 257056
OK77 265525
OKTrian 270729
Espoon Akilles 517558
OK77 279532
OK77 542477
Mantan Seudun Erg} 541182
OK77 279188
OK77 531266
Rasti-Jyry 264459
OKTrian 246700
OKTrian 526226
OK77 285148
OKTrian 282012
OK77 531282
OK Trian 522682
OKTrian 257057
OKTrian 257271
OK77 285146
OKTrian 279983
OK77 525056
Rasti-Jyry 264464
OKTrian 540067
OK77 539053
OKTrian 282282
OK77 266342
OK77 274342
Espoon Akilles 111159
OKTrian 536738
OK77 526169
OKTrian 263842
OKTrian 526211
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Sarja
D14
H12TR
D10
H18
H14
H10
H14
H10
H18
D16
D12
D16
D12
H16
D16
H12
D16
H12
H16
D16
H12
D16
H12
H16
H13
H12
H13
H12
H13
H12

Starttider/ Lahtoajat

Lahtoaika
18:17:00
18:19:00
18:21:00
18:23:00
18:25:00
18:27:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00

Starttider/ Lahtoajat

Lahtoaika
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:16:00
18:16:00
18:17:00
18:18:00
18:19:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:21:00
18:22:00
18:23:00
18:24:00
18:24:00
18:25:00
18:26:00
18:27:00
18:28:00
18:28:00
18:29:00
18:30:00
18:31:00
18:32:00
18:32:00
18:33:00
18:34:00
18:35:00
18:36:00
18:37:00
18:38:00

Nimi

Helle Anette
Leppanen Eeva
Liedes Fredrik
Ruokolainen Volter
Nygard Eetu
Helle Robin
Hallvar Edward
Hallvar William
Karpoff Kasper
Lindholm Eelis
Ahlroos Arvo

Nimi

Majuri Mea
Hellberg Algot
Luttinen Alma
Maatta Mico
Peurakoski Eino
Lehmuskoski Eero
Matilainen Sakari
Koskinen Ruben
Holmstrom Samuli
Korhonen Selma
Ruokolainen Halla
Back Fanny
Hallvar Isabella
Hanhijarvi Matteus
Linko Adele
Lindgren Lucas
Koivikko Linda
Ekholm Alexander
Vilkki Leo

Maatta Sissi
Majander Felix
Risku Saga
Orjatsalo Peetu
Backman Sebastian
Lehmuskoski Veikko
Karlsson Morgan
Ahola Aaro

Liedes Frans
Mechlin Daniel
Ohman Felix

Seura Kilpailukortti
Espoon Akilles 520453
OKTrian 150033
OKTrian 257056
OK77 265525
OKTrian 270729
Espoon Akilles 517558
OK77 279532
OK77 542477
Mantan Seudun Er4; 541182
OK77 279188
OK77 531266
Seura Kilpailukortti
OK77 525025
OK77 525056
OK77 266322
OKTrian 263842
OK77 266342
Rasti-Jyry 264459
OK77 274342
OKTrian 246700
OKTrian 526211
OKTrian 523648
OK77 259477
OK77 259479
OK77 268335
Espoon Akilles 111159
OKTrian 516899
OKTrian 526226
OK77 272369
OK77 285148
OKTrian 536738
OKTrian 265396
OKTrian 282012
OK77 536759
OK77 531282
OK77 526169
Rasti-Jyry 264464
OKTrian 522682
OKTrian 540067
OKTrian 257057
OK77 539053
OKTrian 257271



H13
H12
D13
H12

18:39:00
18:40:00
18:41:00
18:42:00

Maatta Mattis
Wallén Peik
Jacobson Jenny
Nygard Tuukka

OKTrian
0K 77
0K 77
OKTrian

282282
285146
514642
279983
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